- 7. <sup>3</sup> ¥ <sup>- 7</sup>					
NO, OF COPIES RECEIVED		<u>(</u> 2		20	015-23745
DISTRIBUTION	NEW MEXICO OIL CONS	ERVATION COLOS	sad '	<i>ب</i> Form C-101	19-2-2195
ANTAFE		· .		Revised 14-6	5
file			1001		Type of Lease
J.S.G.S.		<b>APR 1</b> 0	1981	BTATE	X 7EE
-AND OFFICE			_	5, State OII	& Gas Lease No.
PERATOR		0. C. C		E-78	315
		ARTESIA, OF	FICE	IIIIII	
APPLICATION FOR PE	RMIT TO DRILL, DEEPEN	, OR PLUG BACK			
s. Type of Work	······································			7. Unit Agre	oment Name
DRILL	DEEPEN	D1 H/r			
- Type of Well	DEEPEN []	FLUG		8. Form or L	ease Name
WELL X SAS	En	SINGLE XX M	2 ON E	Angel	1 State
. Name of Operator				9, Well No;	
Harlan Oil Company					
. Address of Operator				10. Field on	d Pool, or Wildcat
P. O. Box 668,	Artesia, N. M. 882	210		Millman	Seven Rivers East
. Location of Well UNIT LETTER P	LOCATED 988	FEET FROM THE SOU	thume		
ND 330 FEET FROM THE EAS	Bt LINE OF BEC. 21	TWP. 19 S HOE. 2	8 E NMPM	<u>IIIIII</u>	
				12. County	
			1111111	Eddy	
anna an			IIIIII	IIIIII	
				MMM	
		19, Proposed Depth	19A. Formation	י <u>,</u>	20, Rotary or C.T.
		1200'	Seven R	livers	С. Т.
1. Elevations (Show whether DF, RT, etc.)	21A. Kind & Status Plug. Bond	21B. Drilling Contractor			. Date Work will start
3433 GL	Statewide active	Jenkins Bros.	Drlg Co	4/	16/81
3.					
	PROPUSED CASING A	ND CEMENT PROGRAM			

SIZE OF HOLE	SIZE OF CASING	WEIGHT PER FOOT	SETTING DEPTH	SACKS OF CEMENT	EST. TOP
12"	8 5/8	24#	340'	100	Circ.
7 7/8"	4 1/2"	10.50#	1200'	300	circ.

We propose to drill to 1200' to test the Seven Rivers formation. We will drill a 12" hole to 340' and set 8 5/8" 24# casing, reduce hole to 7 7/8" and drill on to 1200'. We will set 4 1/2" 10.50# production casing and cement with approximately 300 sx. We do not anticipate gas at this depth and will not set up a blowout preventer program at this time.

APPROVAL VALID FOR 180 DAYS
COMPLEXPIRES IN LIVE CU
UNLESS DRILLING UNDERWAY

hereby certify that the information	above is true and c	omplete to the	best of my knowledge and bellef.		······································
iened_ Dorothy Has	mond	Title	Secretary	Date	4/9/81
(This space for Sta	ste Use)	<u></u>			
PPROVED BY Wax	nesset	TITLE	SUPERVISOR, DISTRICT. U	DATE	APR 1 4 1981

ONDITIONS OF APPROVAL, IF ANY

## NELEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSIO WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

. 

•

ţ.

÷ 

> > . .

.

ĩ

HARLA	N OIL COMPANY	,	ANGELL ST	TATE	Well No.
nit Letter P	Section 21	Township 19 South	Range 28 East	t County ED	DY
tual Footage L	ocation of Well;				
		outh line a		feet from the East	
ound Løvel Ele 3433		ormation Ven R1vers	Pool Millauln Seven	Rivers East	Dedicated Acreage:
				cil or hachure marks o	
<ul> <li>3. If more t dated by</li> <li>Yes</li> <li>If answer this form</li> </ul>	communitization, No If is "no," list the if necessary.)	unitization, force-poe answer is "yes," type e owners and tract de	oling. etc? e of consolidation scriptions which hav	e actually been conso	s of all owners been cons olidated. (Use reverse side
	-	•		such interests, has b	communitization, unitizationeen approved by the Comm CERTIFICATION
	         		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	· · · · best	d herein is true and complete to of my knowledge and belief. Mothy Hammer Secretary
•.	1		· •	Positio	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
				Compan	Harlan 011 Company

Form C-102 Supersedes C-128 Effective 1-1-65